Name/Grade:

Gym Uniform Order Form

All students, grades K - 8th, must own at least

1 set (T-shirt and Sweatshirt/Pullover)

to wear on gym day.

CHILD SIZES

Small Child T-shirt
Medium Child T-Shirt
Large Child T-Shirt
X-Large Child T-Shirt

Small Child Sweat Shirt
Medium Child Sweat Shirt
Large Child Sweat Shirt
X-Large Child Sweat Shirt

ADULT SIZES
Small Adult T-Shirt
Medium Adult T-Shirt
Large Adult T-Shirt
X-Large Adult T-Shirt

Small Adult Sweat Shirt
Medium Adult Sweat Shirt
Large Adult Sweat Shirt
X-Large Adult Sweat Shirt

Price Each Total:

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
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Brookfield,

Optional Dress Code

[(both pgs) GRAND TOTAL:

Students may wear

CLA logo Shorts and Sweat Pants

NOT required for dress code!

CHILD SIZES

Small Child (Long) Shorts
Medium (Long) Shorts
Large (Long) Shorts
X-Large (Long) Shorts

Small Child Sweat Pants
Medium Child Sweat Pants
Large Child Sweat Pants
X-Large Child Sweat Pants

ADULT SIZES
Small Adult (Long) Shorts
Medium Adult (Long) Shorts
Large Adult (Long) Shorts
X-Large (Long) Shorts

Small Adult Sweat Pants
Medium Adult Sweat Pants
Large Adult Sweat Pants
X-Large Adult Sweat Pants

Price Each Total:

$21.00

$21.00

$21.00

$21.00

$23.00

$23.00

$23.00

$23.00

$21.00

$21.00

$21.00

$21.00

$23.00

$23.00

$23.00

$23.00

*Black is only color for Shorts & Sweat Pants

Turn over for more options

Please submit your order with full payment (cash or check, payable to CLA) by Sept. 18th . Thank you!

Aug 2024



CHILD SIZES

Small Child Hoodie
Medium Child Hoodie
Large Child Hoodie
X-Large Child Hoddie

Small Child Zip Hoodie
Medium Child Zip Hoodie
Large Child Zip Hoodie
X-Large Child Zip Hoodie

ADULT SIZES
Small Adult Hoodie
Medium Adult Hoodie
Large Adult Hoodie
X-Large Adult Hoodie
XX-Large Adult Hoodie

Small Adult Zip Hoodie
Medium Adult Zip Hoodie
Large Adult Zip Hoodie
X-Large Adult Zip Hoodie
XX-Large Adult Zip Hoodie

Optional School Spirit-Wear!

NOT DRESS CODE

Price Each Total:

$27.00

oty:

$27.00

$27.00

$27.00

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00

$31.00

$31.00

$31.00

$31.00

$31.00

$33.00

*Only Available in Adult Sizes*

We sell Polo shirts and Fleece Jackets
for our parents to wear, if they'd like!

WOMEN's POLO ADULT SIZES

Price Each Total:

Small Polo Shirt w/CLA Logo
Medium Polo Shirt w/logo
Large Polo Shirt w/logo
X-Large Polo Shirt w/logo
XX-Large Polo Shirt w/logo

MEN's POLO ADULT SIZES
Small Polo Shirt w/CLA Logo
Medium Polo Shirt w/logo
Large Polo Shirt w/logo
X-Large Polo Shirt w/logo
XX-Large Polo Shirt w/logo

FLEECE JACKET - Unisex
Small Outdoor Fleece Jacket w/CLA logo
Medium Outdoor Fleece Jacket w/logo
Large Outdoor Fleece Jacket w/logo
X-Large Outdoor Fleece Jacket w/logo
XX-Large Outdoor Fleece Jacket w/logo

ACCESSORIES
Gym Bag with logo
Baseball Cap with logo

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$25.00

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$25.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$37.00

$29.00
$17.00
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