Name/Grade:	

Gym Uniform Order Form

All students, grades K - 8th, must own at least 1 set (T-shirt and Sweatshirt/Pullover) to wear on gym day.



Optional Dress Code

Students may wear
CLA logo Shorts and Sweat Pants
NOT required for dress code!

Qty:	CHILD SIZES	Price Each	Total:	Qty:	CHILD SIZES	Price Each	Total:
S	Small Child T-shirt	\$16.00			Small Child (Long) Shorts	\$21.00	
N	Medium Child T-Shirt	\$16.00			Medium (Long) Shorts	\$21.00	
L	Large Child T-Shirt	\$16.00			Large (Long) Shorts	\$21.00	
X	K-Large Child T-Shirt	\$16.00			X-Large (Long) Shorts	\$21.00	
S	Small Child Sweat Shirt	\$24.00			Small Child Sweat Pants	\$23.00	
N	Medium Child Sweat Shirt	\$24.00			Medium Child Sweat Pants	\$23.00	
L	Large Child Sweat Shirt	\$24.00			Large Child Sweat Pants	\$23.00	
X	K-Large Child Sweat Shirt	\$24.00			X-Large Child Sweat Pants	\$23.00	
	ADULT SIZES				ADULT SIZES		
S	Small Adult T-Shirt	\$16.00			Small Adult (Long) Shorts	\$21.00	
N	Medium Adult T-Shirt	\$16.00			Medium Adult (Long) Shorts	\$21.00	
L	Large Adult T-Shirt	\$16.00			Large Adult (Long) Shorts	\$21.00	
X	K-Large Adult T-Shirt	\$16.00			X-Large (Long) Shorts	\$21.00	
S	Small Adult Sweat Shirt	\$24.00			Small Adult Sweat Pants	\$23.00	
N	Medium Adult Sweat Shirt	\$24.00			Medium Adult Sweat Pants	\$23.00	
L	Large Adult Sweat Shirt	\$24.00			Large Adult Sweat Pants	\$23.00	
	K-Large Adult Sweat Shirt	\$24.00			X-Large Adult Sweat Pants	\$23.00	

^{*}Black is only color for Shorts & Sweat Pants

(both pgs) **GRAND TOTAL:**____

Turn over for more options

Optional School Spirit-Wear! NOT DRESS CODE

Only Available in Adult Sizes
We sell Polo shirts and Fleece Jackets
for our parents to wear, if they'd like!

Qty:	CHILD SIZES	Price Each	Total:	Qty:	WOMEN'S POLO ADULT SIZES	Price Each	Total:
S	mall Child Hoodie	\$27.00			Small Polo Shirt w/CLA Logo	\$23.00	
M	Iedium Child Hoodie	\$27.00			Medium Polo Shirt w/logo	\$23.00	
L	arge Child Hoodie	\$27.00			Large Polo Shirt w/logo	\$23.00	
X	-Large Child Hoddie	\$27.00			X-Large Polo Shirt w/logo	\$23.00	
			<u> </u>		XX-Large Polo Shirt w/logo	\$25.00	
S	mall Child Zip Hoodie	\$29.00					
M	Iedium Child Zip Hoodie	\$29.00			MEN's POLO ADULT SIZES		
L	arge Child Zip Hoodie	\$29.00			Small Polo Shirt w/CLA Logo	\$23.00	
X	-Large Child Zip Hoodie	\$29.00			Medium Polo Shirt w/logo	\$23.00	
-					Large Polo Shirt w/logo	\$23.00	
	ADULT SIZES				X-Large Polo Shirt w/logo	\$23.00	
S	mall Adult Hoodie	\$29.00			XX-Large Polo Shirt w/logo	\$25.00	
M	ledium Adult Hoodie	\$29.00					
L	arge Adult Hoodie	\$29.00			FLEECE JACKET - Unisex		
X	-Large Adult Hoodie	\$29.00			Small Outdoor Fleece Jacket w/CLA logo	\$35.00	
X	X-Large Adult Hoodie	\$31.00			Medium Outdoor Fleece Jacket w/logo	\$35.00	
					Large Outdoor Fleece Jacket w/logo	\$35.00	
S	mall Adult Zip Hoodie	\$31.00			X-Large Outdoor Fleece Jacket w/logo	\$35.00	
M	Iedium Adult Zip Hoodie	\$31.00			XX-Large Outdoor Fleece Jacket w/logo	\$37.00	
L	arge Adult Zip Hoodie	\$31.00					
X	-Large Adult Zip Hoodie	\$31.00			ACCESSORIES		
X	X-Large Adult Zip Hoodie	\$33.00			Gym Bag with logo	\$29.00	
		'		-	Baseball Cap with logo	\$17.00	